HOME DEPOT INC., THE

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

ISIN:  US4370761029

Prehled

16.07.2024 18:55:35
Cena

337,95 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

WKN: 437076102

2,13% (7,05)

US4370761029
HD

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Akcie

326.167 EUR
S&P 500

337,75 EUR
(25)

337,95 EUR
(25)

328,80 EUR
337,95 EUR
327,80 EUR
330,90 EUR

Cena vazena obchodovanym  331,26023
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 44
Obchodovany objem 14.575,45
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 15
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4370761029-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4370761029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cacde994520ff70e8206fa75381f26658ef6b6639182a73878487885deb854a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcd082170d78f610f&time=1721242212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=425caad813f4468c38f0c3747dcf5d61197e851904dd178e7ecf2820a97ed981&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59dd7b5d10f889e2a&time=1721242212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac6f54c68997ec5a1051101b44b3fea8c30aa4da8b882b45d767419c87f3d40c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8e2c357fb3c09295&time=1721242212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd31d13f3eda941adacb58cdab6bd6c51ab9ae062f947af6121cac72905936ff&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=845a9c260da6c8aba&time=1721242212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd16389d3199fa83360c005066062b663aea4095cd0984535321d16c7d6b33db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9267501ec0c0cc152&time=1721242212&tool=RSC

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Detaily

16.07.2024 18:55:35

Cena
337,95 EUR

Zména

o

2,13% (7,05)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US4370761029
Symbol HD
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Commerce
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 326.167 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 337,75 EUR
(25)
Prodej (Castka) 337,95 EUR
(25)
Oteviraci cena 328,80 EUR
Max 337,95 EUR
Min 327,80 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 330,90 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  331,26023
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 44
Obchodovany objem 14.575,45
Pocet obchodt 3
Posledni zobchodovany 15
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +2,00% +18,09% +21,34%
Vykonn. +6,50 +50,70 +58,20
(abs.)
Beta 0,87 0,98 0,95
Volatilita 22,49 20,48 24,90
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2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 16.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 16.07.2024
Tradegate 16.07.2024
Stuttgart 16.07.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 25.06.2019
SIX Swiss Exchange 20.06.2019
NYSE 16.07.2024
Munich 16.07.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
20:31
20:04
17:36
17:35
20:35
08:00

Cena

335,90 EUR
335,75 EUR
337,90 EUR
338,00 EUR
204,00 CHF
208,47 USD
368,09 USD
328,70 EUR

2023

2024

322,39 EUR (91
317,23 EUR (91

324,80 EUR (138

310,64 EUR (123

367,20 EUR (22.03.2024
296,00 EUR (28.05.2024
367,20 EUR (22.03.2024
261,60 EUR (30.10.2023

—_ T = = = T — ~—

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,06 29

0,00 5

0,35 65

0,00 2

0,00 1

0,00 1

569,41 42.250
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17486
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
11.03.2024

16.07.2024

16.07.2024
16.07.2024

{IESS
08:48
08:21
18:55
18:07

17:44

19:31
08:04

178,57 USD
327,85 EUR
327,85 EUR
337,95 EUR
340,00 EUR

335,25 EUR

336,35 EUR
328,70 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

A W = U
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1986832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17483

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
THE HOME DEPOT INC.

2455 Paces Ferry Road - 30339-4024
Atlanta

Telefon:+1-770-384-2871
Fax:+1-770-431-2685
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Home Depot, Inc. engages in the sale of building materials and home improvement
products. Its products include building materials, home improvement products, lawn and

garden products and decor products. The firm operates through the following geographical
segments: U.S., Canada and Mexico. It offers home improvement installation services, and
tool and equipment rental. The company was founded by Bernard Marcus, Arthur M. Blank,
Kenneth Gerald Langone and Pat Farrah on June 29, 1978 and is headquartered at Atlanta,

GA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Ari Bousbib
Caryn Seidman-
Becker

Gerard Arpey
Gregory
Brenneman

J. Brown

Jeffery Boyd
Manuel Kadre
Paula Santilli
Stephanie Linnartz
Wayne Hewett
Edward P. Decker
Ann-Marie
Campbell

Billy Bastek
Fahim Siddiqui
Hector Padilla
John Deaton
Matthew A. Carey
Richard McPhail
Teresa Wynn

Roseborough
Tim Hourigan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4370761029-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4370761029
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